miesiac

styczen

luty

marzec

kwiecien

maj

czerwiec

lipiec

sierpien

wrzesien

pazdziernik

Rodzaj
spraw

SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM

Pozostato
z
poprzedniego
okresu

175
7
1
183
182

184
184

186
209

212
211

220
221
19

244
232
13

251
236
26

265
361
17

381
349
17

368

Zatatwiono

w tym
Wplynelo Lacznie na ha
rozprawie p (.)s%edzemu
niejawnym
77 70 60 10
1 7 0 7
0 0 0
78 77 60 17
78 76 51 25
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
78 76 51 25
84 59 39 20
2 1 1 0
0 0 0 0
86 60 40 20
67 65 51 14
2 0 2
3 0 0 0
75 67 51 16
85 75 59 16
15 1 0 1
2 2 0 2
102 78 59 19
88 77 62 15
1 7 0 7
4 2 0 2
93 86 62 24
89 85 56 29
14 1 0 1
3 6 0 6
106 92 56 36
156 31 23 8
1 10 9
0 0 0 0
157 41 32 9
78 90 66 24
6 6 1 5
1 2 0 2
85 98 67 31
63 118 92 26
2 14 13 1
1 2 0 2
66 134 105 29

Pozostato
na
nastepny
okres

182
1
1
184
184

186
209

212
211

220
221
19

244
232
13

251
236
26

265
361
17

381
349
17
368
294

300



SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM
SA
SAB
SO
RAZEM

listopad

grudzien

SUMA 2013

294

300
268
16

287
175

183

74
15

91
266

272
1205
65
19
1289

100

104
207
11

218
1053
64
14
1131

88

89
78

78
725
25

750

12

15
129
11

140
328
39
14
381

268
16

287
327

341
327

341



